

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Text

File #: 18-1584, Version: 1

*Authorizing Key West Photography Festival and the Key West Film Festival to conduct an event at Mallory Square starting on Thursday, February 8 through Sunday, February 11, 2018 from 10:00 A.M. to 9:00 P.M.; Authorizing Key West Photography Festival and the Key West Film Festival to place 4 containers for their photography exhibitions at the Mallory Square; Pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager.